2015 Run thtough the Vineyards Presented by
April 25th - Temecual Ca. Temecula Rotary

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 1-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 42 Demetri Demos 8:46:36.1 9:35:16.8 48:40.7 12 M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 14-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 258 Tristan Heinicke 8:46:36.1 9:30:27.2 43:51.1 16 M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 20-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 222 Tim Vosecky 8:46:36.1 9:26:06.9 39:30.8 22 M
2 26 MattBrouwer 8:46:36.1 9:28:45.1  42:09.0 22 M
3 25 Matt Bowers 8:46:36.1 9:30:17.5 43:41.4 26 M
4 89 KyleJohnson 8:46:36.1 9:39:57.2 53:21.0 22 M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 202 Terrence Snodgrass 8:46:36.1 9:36:10.6 49:345 34 M
2 260 Gabriel Aguilar 8:46:36.1 9:40:54.0 54:179 31 M
3 52 Casey Fiscus 8:46:36.1 9:42:30.8 55:54.7 39 M
4 272 Jacob Steiner 8:46:36.1 9:44:00.9 57:24.8 36 M
5 48 Ryan Ewig 8:46:36.1 9:46:14.5 59:38.4 37 M
6 24 Vincent Bowers 8:46:36.1 9:46:34.7 59:58.6 33 M
7 20 Jon Berry 8:46:36.1 9:48:36.5 1:02:00.3 32 M
8 29 TylerBurki 8:46:36.1 9:55:32.4 1:08:56.3 30 M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start  Finish Time Age Gn
1 7 Miguel Anguiano 8:46:36.1 9:32:05.4 45:29.3 44 M
2 95 MarkKelly 8:46:36.1 9:46:37.1 1:00:01.0 49 M
3 56 CHANCY FONTENOT 8:46:36.1 9:47:33.8 1:00:57.7 47 M
4 190 Larry Searles 8:46:36.1 9:54:00.2 1:07:24.1 42 M
5 54 William Folger 8:46:36.1 9:59:42.3 1:13:06.2 46 M
6 121 Scott Martin 8:46:36.1 10:00:30.8 1:13:54.7 41 M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 213 Andrew Thacher 8:46:36.1 9:31:43.4  45:.07.3 52 M
2 43 George Demos 8:46:36.1 9:42:45.8 56:09.7 50 M
3 105 Kevin Laney 8:46:36.1 9:43:26.7 56:50.5 58 M
4 197 Will Short 8:46:36.1 9:47:36.4 1:01:00.3 59 M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 201 Don Smith 8:46:36.1 9:45:40.3 59:04.2 67 M
2 146 Michael Naylor 8:46:36.1 9:54:03.7 1:07:27.6 66 M

Race
10K

Race
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K



2015 Run thtough the Vineyards Presented by
April 25th - Temecual Ca. Temecula Rotary

3 155 Tim Orourke 8:46:36.1 10:04:56.7 1:18:20.6 64 M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 70+ - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 1-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 14-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Gun Start  Finish Time Age Gn

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 20-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 223 Brittney Voucher Hunter 8:46:36.1 9:35:39.7 49:03.6 25 F
2 122 Mollie Martin 8:46:36.1 9:37:389 51:02.8 27 F
3 218 Brooke Varon 8:46:36.1 9:55:25.1 1:08:49.0 29 F
4 9 Christina Arias Loera 8:46:36.1 10:07:28.4 1:20:52.2 29 F
5 180 Irma Rosales 8:46:36.1 10:07:57.7 1:21:21.6 29 F
6 161 Alisha Perrin 8:46:36.1 10:08:58.€ 1:22:22.5 26 F

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn
1 34 Jennifer Chagala 8:46:36.1 9:42:08.8 55:32.7 37 F
2 191 HeidiSears 8:46:36.1 9:43:23.1 56:47.0 30 F
3 106 Renee Le Baugh 8:46:36.1 9:43:38.0 57:01.9 35 F
4 134 Ana Melendez 8:46:36.1 9:45:07.7 58:31.6 30 F
5 184 Staci Sadowski 8:46:36.1 9:45:20.4 58:44.3 30 F
6 158 Katie Panella 8:46:36.1 9:46:43.6 1:00:07.5 30 F
7 11 LauanaBacon 8:46:36.1 9:47:42.8 1:01:06.7 32 F
8 172 Heather Purcell-Mullins 8:46:36.1 9:47:54.6 1:01:18.5 31 F
9 36 EmilyCorea 8:46:36.1 9:48:14.7 1:01:38.6 30 F

10 80 Heather Herchert 8:46:36.1 9:49:16.0 1:02:39.9 30 F
11 47 Rebekah Ewig 8:46:36.1 9:49:16.8 1:02:40.7 31 F
12 196 Colleen Sherman 8:46:36.1 9:52:04.3 1:05:28.2 34 F
13 183 Lori Ruedi 8:46:36.1 9:52:04.8 1:05:28.7 35 F
14 53 Veronica Flores 8:46:36.1 9:52:12.4 1:05:36.3 33 F
15 16 Javiera Bautista Silva 8:46:36.1 9:52:46.8 1:06:10.7 30 F
16 150 Summer Nicholls 8:46:36.1 9:54:149 1:07:38.8 35 F
17 133 Cynthia Mejia 8:46:36.1 9:54:58.6 1:08:22.5 38 F
18 45 Maribel Dugas 8:46:36.1 9:54:58.8 1:08:22.6 39 F
19 117 Vannessa Loutherback 8:46:36.1 9:55:32.3 1:08:56.2 32 F
20 138 lJennifer Mora 8:46:36.1 9:59:31.6 1:12:55.5 34 F
21 137 Kristen Mora 8:46:36.1 9:59:31.6 1:12:55.5 30 F
22 127 Rachel Maurice 8:46:36.1 10:01:58.7 1:15:22.6 30 F
23 71 Amanda Hammond 8:46:36.1 10:02:33.2 1:15:57.1 37 F
24 17 Kelly Beck 8:46:36.1 10:11:48.3 1:25:12.2 34 F

10K

Race

Race

Race

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K



2015 Run thtough the Vineyards
April 25th - Temecual Ca.

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

[ERN
o

g = S Y
a b WN B

[ERN
~N

O 00 NOO UL B~ WN -

Bib #
113
88
55
116
73
23
78
44
9%
232
102
153
235
22
130
234
229

Name

Colleen Leyva
Wendy Johnson
Elymar Fontenot
cori loonsfoot
Cheryl Hart-Munoz
Kathleen Boucher
Wynell Haynes
Sherry Dibble
Christine Kelly
Alma Zuniga
Kathleen Knight
Noemi Ontiveros
Jeanette Moore
Kelly Boardway
Stephanie McCorkle
Nicole Furman
Desiree Wilson

Presented by
Temecula Rotary

Gun Start Finish

8:46:36.1 9:32:42.2
8:46:36.1 9:49:43.0
8:46:36.1 9:51:36.7
8:46:36.1 9:53:04.8
8:46:36.1 9:53:47.0
8:46:36.1 9:54:53.6
8:46:36.1 9:58:24.7
8:46:36.1 9:58:25.9
8:46:36.1 10:03:30.4
8:46:36.1 10:03:59.7
8:46:36.1 10:04:10.1
8:46:36.1 10:06:20.€
8:46:36.1 10:10:38.€
8:46:36.1 10:11:07.7
8:46:36.1 10:12:35.8
8:46:36.1 10:13:48.4
8:46:36.1 10:13:48.4

Time

46:06.1
1:03:06.9
1:05:00.6
1:06:28.7
1:07:10.8
1:08:17.5
1:11:48.6
1:11:49.8
1:16:54.3
1:17:23.6
1:17:34.0
1:19:44.5
1:24:02.5
1:24:31.6
1:25:59.6
1:27:12.3
1:27:12.3

Age
49
47
40
43
46
46
46
43
48
42
45
40
44
48
49
44
42

Gn

b I e e I e A e I e e e e e e e e e e A M M b |

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

0

Bib #
120
51
98
68
154
203
217
225
157
214

Name

Gail Malay

Jami Fencel
Kristine Kimball
Susan Gray
Noemie Orourke
Liane Stancil
Deborah Triassi
Tamara Wilkinson
Tonja Paget
Sherrie Threatt

Gun Start Finish

8:46:36.1 9:47:30.7
8:46:36.1 9:53:25.2
8:46:36.1 9:57:56.2
8:46:36.1 10:01:21.€
8:46:36.1 10:05:06.C
8:46:36.1 10:05:06.2
8:46:36.1 10:08:42.
8:46:36.1 10:08:43.3
8:46:36.1 10:08:58.4
8:46:36.1 10:12:20.C

Time
1:00:54.6
1:06:49.1
1:11:20.1
1:14:45.5
1:18:29.9
1:18:30.1
1:22:06.8
1:22:07.2
1:22:22.3
1:25:43.9

Age
59
55
52
58
54
55
52
55
51
53

Gn

M T T T M T M M T M

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 70+ - based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

ua b WN R

1

Bib #
59
187
15
12
177

Bib #
1

Name

Kate Frazer

Eula Jean Schiffner
jeannie baumgarten
Nancy Banda

Sandy Robbins

Name
Patti Adler

Gun Start Finish
8:46:36.1 9:45:17.9
8:46:36.1 9:55:52.5
8:46:36.1 9:56:45.6
8:46:36.1 9:58:14.4
8:46:36.1 10:04:51.3

Gun Start Finish
8:46:36.1 9:32:42.2

Time

58:41.8
1:09:16.4
1:10:09.5
1:11:38.3
1:18:15.2

Time
46:06.0

Age
60
64
66
64
66

Age
70

Gn

M T M m M

Gn
F

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Race
10K



