## Presented by Temecula Rotary

Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 1-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	<b>Gun Start</b>	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	42	Demetri Demos	8:46:36.1	9:35:16.8	48:40.7	12	M	10K	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 14-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place		Name	Gun Start		Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1		Tristan Heinicke		9:30:27.2	43:51.1	16	M	10K	
_	230	Tristan Heimeke	0.40.30.1	3.30.27.2	43.31.1	10	141	IOK	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 20-29 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	-	Name	Gun Start		Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	222	Tim Vosecky	8:46:36.1	9:26:06.9	39:30.8	22	M	10K	
2	26	Matt Brouwer		9:28:45.1		22	M	10K	
3	25	Matt Bowers	8:46:36.1	9:30:17.5	43:41.4	26	M	10K	
4	89	Kyle Johnson	8:46:36.1	9:39:57.2	53:21.0	22	M	10K	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 30-39 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	<b>Gun Start</b>	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	202	Terrence Snodgrass	8:46:36.1	9:36:10.6	49:34.5	34	М	10K	
2	260	Gabriel Aguilar	8:46:36.1	9:40:54.0	54:17.9	31	М	10K	
3	52	Casey Fiscus	8:46:36.1	9:42:30.8	55:54.7	39	М	10K	
4	272	Jacob Steiner	8:46:36.1	9:44:00.9	57:24.8	36	М	10K	
5	48	Ryan Ewig	8:46:36.1	9:46:14.5	59:38.4	37	М	10K	
6	24	Vincent Bowers		9:46:34.7	59:58.6	33	М	10K	
7	20	Jon Berry	8:46:36.1		1:02:00.3	32	М	10K	
8	29	Tyler Burki	8:46:36.1		1:08:56.3	30	М	10K	
Daga D	oculto	Depart as of 4/29/2015 2		40 basada	an Cun Flar	saad +i	<b></b>		
		Report as of 4/28/2015 3			•			Door	
Place		Name Miguel Anguiane	Gun Start		Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	7	Miguel Anguiano	8:46:36.1			44	M	10K	
2	95 50	Mark Kelly		9:46:37.1	1:00:01.0	49	M	10K	
3	56			9:47:33.8			M	10K	
4	190	Larry Searles	8:46:36.1		1:07:24.1	42	M	10K	
5	54	William Folger		9:59:42.3			M	10K	
6	121	Scott Martin	8:46:36.1	10:00:30.8	1:13:54.7	41	M	10K	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 50-59 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	<b>Gun Start</b>	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	213	Andrew Thacher	8:46:36.1	9:31:43.4	45:07.3	52	М	10K	
2	43	George Demos	8:46:36.1	9:42:45.8	56:09.7	50	М	10K	
3	105	Kevin Laney		9:43:26.7		58	М	10K	
4	197	•		9:47:36.4	1:01:00.3	59	M	10K	
Pace Posults Penert as of 4/28/2015 2:52:12 ANA 60.60 hased on Gun Flancad time									
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time  Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Time Age Gn Race									
Place					Time	Age	Gn N4	Race	
1	201			9:45:40.3		67	M	10K	
2	146	Michael Naylor	8:46:36.1	9:54:03.7	1:07:27.6	66	M	10K	

## Presented by Temecula Rotary

/ .p0				outu motum,					
3	155	Tim Orourke	8:46:36.1	10:04:56.7	1:18:20.6	64	M	10K	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 70+ - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 1-13 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:13 AM - 14-19 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
Race R	esults	Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53	3:14 AM - 20	-29 - based (	on Gun Elap	osed tii	me		
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	223	Brittney Voucher Hunter	8:46:36.1	9:35:39.7	49:03.6	25	F	10K	
2	122	Mollie Martin	8:46:36.1	9:37:38.9	51:02.8	27	F	10K	
3	218	Brooke Varon	8:46:36.1	9:55:25.1	1:08:49.0	29	F	10K	
4	9	Christina Arias Loera	8:46:36.1	10:07:28.4	1:20:52.2	29	F	10K	
5	180	Irma Rosales	8:46:36.1	10:07:57.7	1:21:21.6	29	F	10K	
6	161	Alisha Perrin	8:46:36.1	10:08:58.6	1:22:22.5	26	F	10K	
Race R	esults	Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53	3:14 AM - 30	-39 - based (	on Gun Elap	sed tii	me		
Place	Bib#	Name	<b>Gun Start</b>	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	34	Jennifer Chagala	8:46:36.1	9:42:08.8	55:32.7	37	F	10K	
2	191	Heidi Sears	8:46:36.1	9:43:23.1	56:47.0	30	F	10K	
3	106	Renee Le Baugh	8:46:36.1	9:43:38.0	57:01.9	35	F	10K	
4	134	Ana Melendez	8:46:36.1	9:45:07.7	58:31.6	30	F	10K	
5	184	Staci Sadowski	8:46:36.1	9:45:20.4	58:44.3	30	F	10K	
6	158	Katie Panella	8:46:36.1	9:46:43.6	1:00:07.5	30	F	10K	
7	11	Lauana Bacon	8:46:36.1	9:47:42.8	1:01:06.7	32	F	10K	
8	172	Heather Purcell-Mullins	8:46:36.1	9:47:54.6		31	F	10K	
9	36	Emily Corea	8:46:36.1	9:48:14.7	1:01:38.6	30	F	10K	
10	80	Heather Herchert	8:46:36.1	9:49:16.0	1:02:39.9	30	F	10K	
11	47	Rebekah Ewig		9:49:16.8	1:02:40.7	31	F	10K	
12	196	Colleen Sherman		9:52:04.3	1:05:28.2	34	F	10K	
13	183	Lori Ruedi		9:52:04.8	1:05:28.7	35	F	10K	
14	53	Veronica Flores	8:46:36.1	9:52:12.4	1:05:36.3	33	F	10K	
15	16	Javiera Bautista Silva		9:52:46.8	1:06:10.7	30	F	10K	
16	150	Summer Nicholls	8:46:36.1		1:07:38.8	35	F	10K	
17	133	Cynthia Mejia		9:54:58.6	1:08:22.5	38	F	10K	
18	45	Maribel Dugas		9:54:58.8	1:08:22.6	39	F	10K	
19	117	Vannessa Loutherback	8:46:36.1		1:08:56.2	32	F	10K	
20	138	Jennifer Mora		9:59:31.6	1:12:55.5	34	F	10K	
21	137	Kristen Mora		9:59:31.6	1:12:55.5	30	F	10K	
22	127	Rachel Maurice		10:01:58.7		30	F	10K	
23	71	Amanda Hammond		10:01:38.7		30 37	F	10K 10K	
23	17	Kelly Beck		10:02:33.2		34	F	10K 10K	
24	Τ/	NETTY DECK	0.40.30.1	10.11.40.5	1.23.12.2	54	F	TOV	

2015 Run thtough the Vineyards April 25th - Temecual Ca. Presented by Temecula Rotary

7.pm 23		incedar ca.	Terric	caia Notai y					
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 40-49 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	<b>Gun Start</b>	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	113	Colleen Leyva	8:46:36.1	9:32:42.2	46:06.1	49	F	10K	
2	88	Wendy Johnson	8:46:36.1	9:49:43.0	1:03:06.9	47	F	10K	
3	55	Elymar Fontenot	8:46:36.1	9:51:36.7	1:05:00.6	40	F	10K	
4	116	cori loonsfoot	8:46:36.1	9:53:04.8	1:06:28.7	43	F	10K	
5	73	Cheryl Hart-Munoz	8:46:36.1	9:53:47.0	1:07:10.8	46	F	10K	
6	23	Kathleen Boucher	8:46:36.1	9:54:53.6	1:08:17.5	46	F	10K	
7	78	Wynell Haynes	8:46:36.1	9:58:24.7	1:11:48.6	46	F	10K	
8	44	Sherry Dibble	8:46:36.1	9:58:25.9	1:11:49.8	43	F	10K	
9	96	Christine Kelly	8:46:36.1	10:03:30.4	1:16:54.3	48	F	10K	
10	232	Alma Zuniga	8:46:36.1	10:03:59.7	1:17:23.6	42	F	10K	
11	102	Kathleen Knight	8:46:36.1	10:04:10.1	1:17:34.0	45	F	10K	
12	153	Noemi Ontiveros	8:46:36.1	10:06:20.6	1:19:44.5	40	F	10K	
13	235	Jeanette Moore	8:46:36.1	10:10:38.6	1:24:02.5	44	F	10K	
14	22	Kelly Boardway	8:46:36.1	10:11:07.7	1:24:31.6	48	F	10K	
15	130	Stephanie McCorkle	8:46:36.1	10:12:35.8	1:25:59.6	49	F	10K	
16	234	Nicole Furman	8:46:36.1	10:13:48.4	1:27:12.3	44	F	10K	
17	229	Desiree Wilson	8:46:36.1	10:13:48.4	1:27:12.3	42	F	10K	
Race R	esults	Report as of 4/28/2015 3:	53:14 AM - 50	-59 - based o	on Gun Elap	osed ti	me		
Place	Bib#	Name	<b>Gun Start</b>	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	120	Gail Malay	8:46:36.1	9:47:30.7	1:00:54.6	59	F	10K	
2	51	Jami Fencel	8:46:36.1	9:53:25.2	1:06:49.1	55	F	10K	
3	98	Kristine Kimball	8:46:36.1	9:57:56.2	1:11:20.1	52	F	10K	
4	68	Susan Gray	8:46:36.1	10:01:21.6	1:14:45.5	58	F	10K	
5	154	Noemie Orourke	8:46:36.1	10:05:06.0	1:18:29.9	54	F	10K	
6	203	Liane Stancil	8:46:36.1	10:05:06.2	1:18:30.1	55	F	10K	
7	217	Deborah Triassi	8:46:36.1	10:08:42.9	1:22:06.8	52	F	10K	
8	225	Tamara Wilkinson	8:46:36.1	10:08:43.3	1:22:07.2	55	F	10K	
9	157	Tonja Paget	8:46:36.1	10:08:58.4	1:22:22.3	51	F	10K	
10	214	Sherrie Threatt	8:46:36.1	10:12:20.0	1:25:43.9	53	F	10K	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 60-69 - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	<b>Gun Start</b>	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	59	Kate Frazer	8:46:36.1	9:45:17.9	58:41.8	60	F	10K	
2	187	Eula Jean Schiffner	8:46:36.1	9:55:52.5	1:09:16.4	64	F	10K	
3	15	jeannie baumgarten	8:46:36.1	9:56:45.6	1:10:09.5	66	F	10K	
4	12	Nancy Banda	8:46:36.1	9:58:14.4	1:11:38.3	64	F	10K	
5	177	Sandy Robbins	8:46:36.1	10:04:51.3	1:18:15.2	66	F	10K	
Race Results Report as of 4/28/2015 3:53:14 AM - 70+ - based on Gun Elapsed time									
Place	Bib#	Name	Gun Start	Finish	Time	Age	Gn	Race	
1	1	Patti Adler	8:46:36.1	9:32:42.2	46:06.0	70	F	10K	